Super II™
STANDARD EFFICIENT, HIGH-
PERFORMANCE PUMP SERIES
Performance For A Lifetime.
Power your system with the high-performance
Super II pump series from Hayward®. These
efficient, large-capacity pumps are built to last
and engineered to perform even under the most

(238 mm)
9-3/8"
(238 mm)
7-5/8"
(194 mm)
8-3/4"
(222 mm)
8-3/16"
(208 mm)
12-3/16"
(310mm)
Max Rated Single-Speed
SP3005X7AZ 0.75 ¾ 1.00 0.56 115/230 1 ½ 14 ½ 359
SP3007X10AZ 1.10 1 1.10 0.82 115/230 1 ½ 14 ½ 368
SP3007X10AZ2 1.10 1 1.10 0.82 115/230 2 14 ½ 368
SP3010X15AZ 1.50 1 ½ 1.00 1.12 115/230 2 15 5/8 397
SP3015X20AZ 2.00 2 1.00 1.49 115/230 2 16 5/8 422
SP3020X25AZ 2.50 2 ½ 1.00 1.87 230 2 16 5/8 422
SP3025X30AZ 3.45 3 1.15 2.57 230 2 17 ¾ 451
Max Rated Dual-Speed
SP3010X152AZ 1.50 1 ½ 1.00 1.12 230 2 14 356
SP3015X202AZ 2.00 2 1.00 1.49 230 2 14 ½ 368
SP3020X252AZ 2.50 2 ½ 1.00 1.87 230 2 17 ½ 445
Super II 155-Cubic-Inch Basket
is more like a bucket. The Super II Pump
Series features impressive leaf-holding
capacity. Rigid construction includes load-